
Scorecard: Red to Blue
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	out
	total

	White (yds)
	292
	404
	385
	307
	320
	468
	406
	474
	141
	3197
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	241
	399
	336
	255
	310
	367
	396
	454
	130
	2888
	 

	Red (yds)
	241
	399
	336
	226
	310
	367
	396
	316
	130
	2721
	 

	Par
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4
	5
	3
	37
	 

	HCP
	13
	1
	5
	7
	9
	15
	3
	11
	17
	 
	 

	 

	 
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	in
	total

	White (yds)
	153
	479
	464
	152
	387
	390
	412
	296
	152
	2885
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	146
	475
	459
	87
	381
	358
	407
	290
	149
	2752
	 

	Red (yds)
	146
	475
	376
	87
	381
	358
	407
	260
	118
	2608
	 

	Par
	3
	5
	5
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	35
	72

	HCP
	16
	14
	4
	18
	6
	10
	2
	8
	12
	 
	 

	Tee
	Yards
	Men's
Rating
	Men's
Slope
	Ladies
Rating
	Ladies
Slope

	White
	6082
	
	
	
	

	Yellow
	5640
	
	
	
	

	Red
	5329
	
	
	
	


Scorecard: Blue to Green
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	out
	total

	White (yds)
	153
	479
	464
	152
	387
	390
	412
	296
	152
	2885
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	146
	475
	459
	87
	381
	358
	407
	290
	149
	2752
	 

	Red (yds)
	146
	475
	376
	87
	381
	358
	407
	260
	118
	2608
	 

	Par
	3
	5
	5
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	35
	 

	HCP
	16
	14
	4
	18
	6
	10
	2
	8
	12
	 
	 

	 

	 
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	in
	total

	White (yds)
	157
	190
	270
	268
	364
	341
	476
	402
	323
	2791
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	136
	174
	256
	191
	348
	324
	458
	388
	307
	2582
	 

	Red (yds)
	125
	118
	256
	184
	348
	275
	458
	388
	307
	2459
	 

	Par
	3
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	35
	70

	HCP
	9
	3
	17
	7
	15
	13
	5
	1
	11
	 
	 

	Tee
	Yards
	Men's
Rating
	Men's
Slope
	Ladies
Rating
	Ladies
Slope

	White
	5676
	
	
	
	

	Yellow
	5334
	
	
	
	

	Red
	5067
	
	
	
	


Scorecard: Green to Red
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	out
	total

	White (yds)
	157
	190
	270
	268
	364
	341
	476
	402
	323
	2791
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	136
	174
	256
	191
	348
	324
	458
	388
	307
	2582
	 

	Red (yds)
	125
	118
	256
	184
	348
	275
	458
	388
	307
	2459
	 

	Par
	3
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	35
	 

	HCP
	9
	3
	8
	7
	6
	4
	5
	1
	2
	 
	 

	 

	 
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	in
	total

	White (yds)
	292
	404
	385
	307
	320
	468
	406
	474
	141
	3197
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	241
	399
	336
	255
	310
	367
	396
	454
	130
	2888
	 

	Red (yds)
	241
	399
	336
	226
	310
	367
	396
	316
	130
	2721
	 

	Par
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	4
	5
	3
	37
	72

	HCP
	13
	10
	14
	16
	18
	15
	13
	11
	17
	 
	 

	Tee
	Yards
	Men's
Rating
	Men's
Slope
	Ladies
Rating
	Ladies
Slope

	White
	5988
	
	
	
	

	Yellow
	5470
	
	
	
	

	Red
	5180
	
	
	
	



